
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

06:59 AM, Sat, Jan 17
3889 Braun Rapid, Michelinefort, CA, 98366-7435 | Larson, Ledner and Torp ((demo) Fernando Huels)  |
716.225.9641 x330
Sod - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Dixie Miller
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care and Maintenance", "Sod - Install"]
Lawn size: 1773

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

03:36 AM, Sat, Jan 17
43844 Berge Heights, Kylefurt, CA, 29049-8452 | Larson, Ledner and Torp ((demo) Fernando Huels)  | 716.225.9641
x330
Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Dixie Miller
Product & Services: ["Tree Removal/Trimming", "Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

10:32 PM, Sat, Jan 17
43844 Berge Heights, Kylefurt, CA, 29049-8452 | Larson, Ledner and Torp ((demo) Fernando Huels)  | 716.225.9641
x330
Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Cecil Doyle
Product & Services: ["Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove", "Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc."]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


